(800) 423-4270   |   ameri-vent.com   |
3
Model DCC Double-Wall Stovepipe
The AmeriVent Model DCC double-wall stovepipe is designed
for use with AmeriVent chimney systems. Model DCC is UL-
listed for minimum airspace clearance to combustibles of 6" to
the rear and side walls, 8" to ceilings.
Construction Features

Note:	A single-wall adapter is required to attach Double-Wall
	 Chimney (DCC) to Model HS/HSS/TD Chimney.
|   (800) 423-4270   |   ameri-vent.com
|   (800) 423-4270   |   ameri-vent.com
4
•	 Stainless Steel inner liners
•	 Easy to install and disassemble;
screw-joint assembly
6" Diameter
6" Diameter
8" Diameter
8" Diameter
Pipe Section
Adjustable Length
Part # Model # Length I.D. O.D.
887000 6DCC-12-BK 12" 6" 7"
887032 6DCC-18-BK 18" 6" 7"
887003 6DCC-24-BK 24" 6" 7"
887034 6DCC-36-BK 36" 6" 7"
887036 6DCC-48-BK 48" 6" 7"
Part # Model # Length I.D. O.D.
887006 6DCC-6A-BK 6" 6" 7"
887001 6DCC-18A-BK 18" 6" 7"
Part # Model # Length I.D. O.D.
887021 8DCC-6A-BK 6" 8" 9"
887017 8DCC-18A-BK 18" 8" 9"
Part # Model # Length I.D. O.D.
887016 8DCC-12-BK 12" 8" 9"
887046 8DCC-18-BK 18" 8" 9"
887019 8DCC-24-BK 24" 8" 9"
887048 8DCC-36-BK 36" 8" 9"
887050 8DCC-48-BK 48" 8" 9"
•	 6” length section slips over pipe section
for adjustments from 2 1/2” to 5”
•	 18" length section slips over pipe
section for adjustments from 3" to 15"